Breakfast Menu

Labneh
(Labneh with olive oil)

Halloumi Cheese
Pan fried or grilled plain halloumi cheese

Shanklish

Spicy cheese with diced onionss, tomatos & olive oil

Basic Omelette
Fried beaten eggs with salt & pepper

Eggss with awrma
Fried eggs with cured meat

Foul Madamas

Fava beans, Chickpeas, garlic with lemon juice & Olive

oil
Boiled Eggs

Falafel

2.000
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1.500

1.550
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Balila

Chickpeas, cumin powder & olive oil

Mousabaha

Chickpeas tossed with tahina sauce

Chickpeas Fatteh

Cooked chickpeas with yogurt, topped with fried bread

& pine kemels

Meat Fatteh

Cooked meat with yogurt, topped with fried bread &

pine kemels

Tahina Fatteh
Tahina with yogurt, topped with fried bread & pine
kemels

Eggplant Fatteh

Cooked eggplant with yogurt, topped with fried bread

& pine kemels

Eggplant Makdous
Baby eggplant stuffed with walnuts & sun dried
tomatoes, pickled in olive oil
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Manakesh

Thyme

Mozarella Cheese
Kasshkaval Cheese
Akawi Cheese

Mix Cheese

Kraft Cheese
Lahem Bagjin
Spinach

Keshek

Add on

Vegetables
Soujouk
Makanek
Meat
Cheese
Kawarma

Pepperoni

1.200
1.600
1.600
1.600
1.850
1.350
1.750
1.550
1.550

0.250
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0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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Salads

Tabbouleh

Parsley, bulgur, tomatoes, mint leavess, onions with
olive oil & lemon dressing.

Taboulet Elsitt
Parsley, lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes, mint leaves,
onions with olive oil & lemon dressing.

Moussabaha

Mixed vegetables, fried or grilled bread & summac
with pomegranate molassess, olive oil & lemon
dressing.

Oriental Salad

Shredded luttuce, finely diced tomatoess &
cucumber, dried mint with olive oil & lemon
dressing.

Crab Salad
Shredded crab sticks with Al Sultan Brahim special

spicy sauce.
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aalpl yUaludl
Al-Sultan Brahim

clidgla jaal

257155 05 R

Book your table Jdeli"eroo talabat




